creace vour

own woRr

&3 Opening Wok
Exotic Veg £11.95
(Z3 Protein Boost £11.95
Signature Creation £12.95

£7.95

ALl WOKS INCLUDe

CABBAGE, CARROTS, BEAN SPROUTS, PEPPERS

ow (PB EV  SC
cHooSe ane nase

e Jasmine Rice

e Udon Noodles
e Hakka Noodles
® Ho Fun Noodles
* Rice Noodles

Ow |[[PB | EV | SC

CHOOSEe onesauce

e Classic Soya

* Sweet & Sour
® Black Bean

e Satay

® House Special - /
Blend of Soya & Schezwan
e Green Thai Curry
e Schezwan /.
* Red Thai Curry

PB SC

CHOOSE one ProLein

e Veggie Mock Duck

e Tofu

e Vegan Quorn

* Paneer (Cottage Cheese)

EV | SC
CHOOSE YOUREROLICIVEGGIES

* Mangetout e Green Peppers

e Water Chestnuts e Red Peppers

e Bamboo Shoots e Mushrooms

* French Beans e Straw Mushrooms
e Brocolli * Red Onions

* Baby Corn e Red Chilli



MEMUY

SIDES

Masala Chips

Chilli Garlic Chips '
Spring Rolls

Plain Chips

Steamed Veg Momos
Fired Momos

Chilli Momos

Chinese Bhel

Veg Manchurian (dry)
Brocolli Manchurian
Chilli Garlic Mogo '
Satay Mock Chicken
Chilli Mock Chicken
Salt And Pepper Tofu
Salt And Pepper Mock Chicken
Salt And Pepper Brocolli
Samosa (3pcs)

MMooDLeES & RICE
Hakka Noodles

Schezwan Noodles '~
Veg Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Veg Chowmein

Paneer Chowmein

specials

(served With Jasmine Rice)
Paneer Chilli /

Chilli Mock Duck ,

Chilli Tofu

Sweet & Sour Mock Chicken

Mock Chicken In Black Bean Sauce

Tofu In Black Bean Sauce
Chilli Mushrooms
Crispy Duck With Pancakes

£6.95
£8.95
£5.95
£2.99
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£5.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£11.95
£12.95

£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

(served With Plum Sauce, Spring Onions & Cucumber)

combos
Any Special Served With
Hakka Noodles

£12.95

medibedal
Any Combo With 2 Pcs Spring Rolls £14.95
And A Bottle Of Water

EXCra’s

Jasmine Rice £2.75
Pancakes £2.00
Spring Onion & Cucumber £2.00
Plum Sauce £1.50
Chilli oil '~ £1.50
Cut Chillies In Soya Sauce ' '’ £1.50
Sweet Chilli Sauce ' £1.50
Sweet & Sour Sauce £1.50
Schezwan Sauce ' '’ £1.50
DrINKS

Thumbs Up / Limca £2.50
Coke / Fanta / Diet Coke /

Sprite / Coke Zero £1.50
Still Water £1.50
Lipton Ice Tea £2.50

FOOD AWLerGY riogice

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement, please
inform a member of our staff before you place your order - Thank You
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