

Cleate Your **OWN WOK**

Opening Wok £7.95

EV Exotic Veg £11.95

PB Protein Boost £11.95

Signature Creation £12.95



ALL WOKS INCLUDE

CABBAGE, CARROTS, BEAN SPROUTS, PEPPERS

OW PB EV SC

CHOOSE THE BUSE

- Jasmine Rice
- Udon Noodles
- Hakka Noodles
- Ho Fun Noodles
- Rice Noodles

PB SC

choose one protein

- Veggie Mock Duck • Tofu
- Vegan Quorn
- Paneer (Cottage Cheese)

OW PB EV SC

choose one sauce

- Classic Sova ு House Special - ற்ற்
- Sweet & Sour Blend of Soya & Schezwan
- Black Bean • Green Thai Curry 🎞
- Schezwan かかか Satav

EV SC

CHOOSE YOUR EXOLIC DEGGIES

- Mangetout
- Water Chestnuts
 Red Peppers
- Bamboo Shoots
- French Beans
- Brocolli
- Baby Corn
- Green Peppers
- Mushrooms
- Straw Mushrooms
- Red Onions
- Red Chilli

MENU

-		~
- 1	 1 =	
		•

Masala Chips	£6.95
Chilli Garlic Chips <i>ற</i>	£8.95
Spring Rolls	£5.95
Plain Chips	£2.99
Steamed Veg Momos	£7.95
Fired Momos	£7.95
Chilli Momos	£8.95
Chinese Bhel	£8.95
Veg Manchurian (dry)🍿	£7.95
Brocolli Manchurian ガ	£8.95
Chilli Garlic Mogo <i>勋</i>	£8.95
Satay Mock Chicken	£8.95
Chilli Mock Chicken 🍿	£8.95
Salt And Pepper Tofu	£8.95
Salt And Pepper Mock Chicken	£8.95
Salt And Pepper Brocolli	£8.95
Samosa (3pcs)	£5.95

HOODLES & RICE

Hakka Noodles	£7.95
Schezwan Noodles ガ	£7.95
Veg Fried Rice	£7.95
Schezwan Fried Rice 🍿	£7.95
Veg Chowmein	£11.95
Paneer Chowmein	£12.95

Specials

(served With Jasmine Rice)

Paneer Chilli 🍿	£10.95
Chilli Mock Duck 🎢	£10.95
Chilli Tofu 🍿	£10.95
Sweet & Sour Mock Chicken	£10.95
Mock Chicken In Black Bean Sauce	£10.95
Tofu In Black Bean Sauce	£10.95
Chilli Mushrooms	£10.95
Crispy Duck With Pancakes	£10.95
(served With Plum Sauce, Spring Onions & Cucum	ıber)

combos

Any Special Served With	£12.95
Hakka Noodlos	

meal beal

Any Combo With 2 Pcs Spring Rolls £14.95 **And A Bottle Of Water**

EXCCO'S

Jasmine Rice	£2.75
Pancakes	£2.00
Spring Onion & Cucumber	£2.00
Plum Sauce	£1.50
Chilli Oil <i>対対</i>	£1.50
Cut Chillies In Soya Sauce	£1.50
Sweet Chilli Sauce	£1.50
Sweet & Sour Sauce	£1.50
Schezwan Sauce 🍿	£1.50

Drinks

Lipton Ice Tea

Thumbs Up / Limca	£2.50
Coke / Fanta / Diet Coke /	
Sprite / Coke Zero	£1.50
Still Water	£1.50

FOOD ALLEIGY NOTICE If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement, please

£2,50

9 07555 931 009 **⊕** www.neeelemok.co.nk Deeelemokny

@ neeelemoknk